SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Najbolja plivacica

Otvoreno

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

SOJEVIC, Katarina
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
GRUJIC, Nevena
LABUS, Lara
JANKOVIC, Tijana
PAVELSEK, Nina
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
DARADANOVA, Elitsa
RASHEVA, Bozhidara
PUCAREVIC, Olga

. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana
. JORGIC, Andrea

. PESIC, Masa

. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja

. BRKIC, Helena

. GAVRILOVIC, Lana

. STOEV, Dunja

. BOSKOV, Andjela

. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
. SEVO, Hana

. GVOZDENOQVIC, Anja
. RADOVANOVIC, Sdfija
. MARAS, Anja

. PAJIC, Milica

. GONCIN, Tara

. ALEKSIC, Milica

. LONCAR, Milica

. MITROVIC, Ruzica

. SPASIC, Anja

SIRKOVIC, Antonina
KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja
STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
GRUHONUJIC, Dunja
JANKOVIC, Ena
BANIC, Milica
NOVAKOQVIC, Iva
RAJKOVIC, Dunja
MITROVIC, Jana
JOVANOQVIC LEKIC, Milica
KOPUNOVIC, Marijana
VULETIC, Milena
FELAH, Iman
BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
ZARIC, Irina
TOMASEVIC, Tea
DURUTOVIC, Nastasja
MALETIC, Teodora
SIMONOVIC, Mia
SOVLJANSKI, Natasa
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
SULIC, Lena
MRDOVIC, Tasa
POPOV, Ana

STOJIC, Lana

06
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
05
05
08
01
02
08
04
07
04
02
08
05
08
08
05
09
06
06
08
05
08
08
06
06
07
07
01
04
09
06
03
03
02
08
09
06
06
05
08
09
01
07
09
05
10

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Zapochni Da Pluvash

Crvena Zvezda

La Kolubara

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

PK Sparta

La Kolubara

Pksm

PK Sparta

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

PK "BPK" Bgd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Novi Beograd 011

La Kolubara

La Kolubara

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Sharks, SA

Barakuda

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Usce

La Kolubara

Tek

Novi Beograd 011

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pksm

PK Obilic

2006
1875
1733
1674
1590
1510
1431
1403
1387
1381
1374
1352
1346
1304
1300
1231
1218
1206
1154
1150
1133
1123
1114
1103
1093
1090
1078
1071
1064
1064
1047
1038
1020
1007
993
963
957
925
922
890
875
870
866
843
835
826
825
820
798
782
780
776
773
771
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

97.
98.
99.
100.

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana
BAKLAJA, Sofija
UZELAC, Kristina
OSTOJIC, Katarina
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
PERIC, Natasa
KNEZEVIC, Matea
VUKOQVIC, Valentina
MIRKOVIC, Danica
MARKOVIC, Magdalena
DJOKIC, Lara
JANKOVIC, Lea
NOVOVIC, Ana

ILIC, Nora

KRISKO, Valentina
MITROVIC, Nadja
RADOVANOVIC, Mila
TOMASEVIC, Mina
PAJIC, Jovana
TERZIC, Tara
MILINKOVIC, Iva
NIKITOVIC, Anja
VITASOVIC, Anja
MARKOV, Milica
CORSOQVIC, Milica
GAVRILOVIC, Sara
CIRIC, Ivana
TRICKOVIC, Katarina
ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
BOJICIC, Srna
STOJANOVIC, Nadja
HANN, Helena
MISKOVIC, Isidora
BOZIC, Dunja
CRNOGLAVAC, Vera
CANIC, Marija
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
MILINOVIC, Tamara
MILOVANOVIC, Sara
MITROVIC, Milica
RADOS, Helena
KESAR, Ema
DRAMICANIN, Masa
LONCAR, Jovana
PETROVIC, Olga
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
MILKOVIC, Natasa
VUKOVIC, Milica
VUKOVIC, Sonja
JOVANOVIC, Jana
DAMJANOQVIC, Rima
RESANOQVIC, Una
GLIGORIC, Katarina
KOSANOVIC, Lana
RADOVIC, Ana
SAVCIC, Dragana
POPOQVIC, Elena
SIMIC, Mina

07
05
03
05
10
10
09
03
09
06
11
09
10
06
08
09
08
03
08
08

06
04
04
08

11
06
11
05
12
10
09
08
06
11
07
09
09
08
06
06
07
06
08
10
09
10
07
08
08
12
09
10
09
08
09
01
10
09

Novi Beograd 011

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pksm

Tri Delfina

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK Obilic

PK "BPK" Bgd

Pksm

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Tek

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Barakuda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Tek

Tri Delfina

Crvena Zvezda

Tek

Tek

Pksm

Pksm

PK Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Pksm

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Obilic

Usce

Tek

PK Vracar

PK Vracar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pksm

PK "BPK" Bgd

Usce

Pingvin

Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Novi Beograd 011

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Novi Beograd 011

PK "BPK" Bgd

Pksm

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
La Kolubara

Crvena Zvezda

Oli

Pksm

11. APRIL Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Barakuda

La Kolubara

Crvena Zvezda

769
760
737
732
728
724
711
697
674
673
671
669
653
646
642
634
626
623
607
605
598
593
575
575
567
553
549
547
532
517
510
508
503
482
480
477
474
465
456
438
434
434
421
412
402
396
396
393
391
385
383
381
372
362
359
357
346
346
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113.
114.
115.

117.

1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.

148.
149.
150.
151.

153.
154.

156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

MITROVIC, Teodora
SOBIC, Sasa
NIKOLIC, Nevena
GINIC, Vanja
JOVANIC, Natasa
BELIC, Marija
JANKOVIC, Sara
KANTAR, Sofija
STEVANOVIC, Lana
KOJIC, Andjela
POPOQVIC, Mila
BELJIN, Dunja
MILINOVIC, Ksenija
MURGANIC, Emilija
PETROVIC, Dunja
ZEZELJ, Sasa
KRUNIC, Nadja
BUBALO, Masa
OSTOJIC, Sofija
LASKOVIC, Katarina
ZIVANOVIC, Milica
BAKIC, Nadja
MITROVIC, Drina
MILEKIC, Anja
MINIC, Dunja
VELICKOVIC, Nina
TODIC, Dunja
PAVLOVIC, Lena
DJORDJEVIC, Andjela
GLIGORIC, Jana
DORCIC, Lea
STANKOVIC, Jovana
NADJ, Tisa

BOJIC, Kristina
MURATI, Mina
MICIC, Elena

PAJIC, Dunja
JOVANOVIC, Katarina
PESIC, Mara
RADOVANOVIC, Ana
MAJKIC, Ilvona
DUGANDZIC, Emilija
LJUBQJEVIC, Petra
VUKIC, Milena
DRAGIC, Lena
STANKOVIC, Sara
PETKOVIC, Mia
MIJATOVIC, Livija
STOJANOVIC, Marina
DESTANOVIC, Ivona
MARDJONOVIC, Lana
MIJIC, Sara

JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra

MILINKOVIC, Isidora
DRULOVIC, Nikolina
KATIC, Ana
VELICKOVIC, Lena
MILINKQOVIC, Jana

08
10
07
07
10
08
07
06
07
08
09
09
11
08
11
08
03
10
06
05
07
09
11
07
06
07
10
08
07
12
09
10
09
06
08
07
12
07
07
09
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
08
10
09
11
11
09
08
09
11
09
09

11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Tri Delfina

Usce

La Kolubara

11. APRIL Beograd
Tek

Crvena Zvezda
Barakuda

Tri Delfina

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Pingvin

Crvena Zvezda

Tek

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd
Barakuda

Tri Delfina

Panta Rei

Usce

Crvena Zvezda

Oli

Oli

PK Vracar

Pksm

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Barakuda

PK "BPK" Bgd
Barakuda

Crvena Zvezda
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Usce

PK Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Panta Rei

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Usce

Usce

PK Vracar

Usce

Usce

Panta Rei

Crvena Zvezda

PK Vracar

Usce

Panta Rei

PK Vracar

Plivacki Klub Aligator
Panta Rei

PK "BPK" Bgd
Panta Rei

Plivacki Klub Aligator
Swim Way

Tek

340
339
320
320
315
315
314
312
309
298
288
284
284
282
278
275
274
269
263
258
258
255
232
219
214
201
199
190
188
171
168
167
165
164
164
161
154
153
150
150
149
143
143
141
140
139
132
130
126
124
115
114
114
113
98
93
89
85
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SAVKOVIC, Teodora
172. ANDRIJASEVIC, Lena

173. ZELIC, Elena

174. CADJENOQVIC, Andjela

175. TATIC, Gala

176. ARSENIJEVIC, Katarina
177. DIMITRIJEVIC, Katarina

178. MILINKOVIC, Ivana
179. GISIC, Iva
180. MILINKOVIC, Ana

181. VESKOVIC, Katarina

GAJIC, Natalija

183. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica

184. KLIPIC, Mila
185. ZIVKOVIC, Milica
186. BOJANIC, Lara

09 Tek

10 Crvena Zvezda

10 Panta Rei
09 Barakuda

08 Swim Way

10 Barakuda

10 Torpedo

09 Tek

o7 Crvena Zvezda
09 Tek

09 Tek

10 Panta Rei

12 Crvena Zvezda
09 Crvena Zvezda
12 Crvena Zvezda

12 Panta Rei

85
75
74
72
67
66
65

61
56
45
45
32
23
20
18
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