

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Najbolja plivacica

Otvoreno

1.	SOJEVIC, Katarina	06	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	2006	4
2.	STOJILKOVIC, Sara	06	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1875	4
3.	GRUJIC, Nevena	07	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1733	4
4.	LABUS, Lara	06	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1674	4
5.	JANKOVIC, Tijana	07	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1590	4
6.	PAVELSEK, Nina	07	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1510	4
7.	CVETKOVIC, Angelina	07	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1431	4
8.	DARADANOVA, Elitsa	06	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1403	4
9.	RASHEVA, Bozhidara	07	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1387	4
10.	PUCAREVIC, Olga	05	Crvena Zvezda	1381	3
11.	SOVLJANSKI, Jovana	05	La Kolubara	1374	4
12.	JORGIC, Andrea	08	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1352	4
13.	PESIC, Masa	01	Crvena Zvezda	1346	3
14.	JAKIMOVSKI, Anja	02	PK Sparta	1304	3
15.	BRKIC, Helena	08	La Kolubara	1300	4
16.	GAVRILOVIC, Lana	04	Pksm	1231	3
17.	STOEV, Dunja	07	PK Sparta	1218	3
18.	BOSKOV, Andjela	04	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1206	2
19.	CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra	02	PK "BPK" Bgd	1154	3
20.	SEVO, Hana	08	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1150	4
21.	GVOZDENOVIC, Anja	05	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1133	3
22.	RADOVANOVIC, Sofija	08	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1123	4
23.	MARAS, Anja	08	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1114	4
24.	PAJIC, Milica	05	Crvena Zvezda	1103	4
25.	GONCIN, Tara	09	PK "BPK" Bgd	1093	4
26.	ALEKSIC, Milica	06	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1090	3
27.	LONCAR, Milica	06	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	1078	3
28.	MITROVIC, Ruzica	08	PK "BPK" Bgd	1071	3
29.	SPASIC, Anja	05	Novi Beograd 011	1064	4
	SIRKOVIC, Antonina	08	La Kolubara	1064	4
31.	KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja	08	La Kolubara	1047	4
32.	STOJMENOVIC, Visnja	06	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1038	3
33.	GRUHONJIC, Dunja	06	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1020	3
34.	JANKOVIC, Ena	07	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	1007	3
35.	BANIC, Milica	07	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	993	3
36.	NOVAKOVIC, Iva	01	Crvena Zvezda	963	4
37.	RAJKOVIC, Dunja	04	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	957	4
38.	MITROVIC, Jana	09	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	925	4
39.	JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica	06	PK "BPK" Bgd	922	2
40.	KOPUNOVIC, Marijana	03	Crvena Zvezda	890	3
41.	VULETIC, Milena	03	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	875	2
42.	FELAH, Iman	02	Sharks, SA	870	2
43.	BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja	08	Barakuda	866	3
44.	ZARIC, Irina	09	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	843	4
45.	TOMASEVIC, Tea	06	PK "BPK" Bgd	835	2
46.	DURUTOVIC, Nastasja	06	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	826	3
47.	MALETIC, Teodora	05	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	825	2
48.	SIMONOVIC, Mia	08	Usce	820	3
49.	SOVLJANSKI, Natasa	09	La Kolubara	798	4
50.	DJURDJEVIC, Ana	01	Tek	782	2
51.	SULIC, Lena	07	Novi Beograd 011	780	3
52.	MRDOVIC, Tasa	09	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	776	4
53.	POPOV, Ana	05	Pksm	773	2
54.	STOJIC, Lana	10	PK Obilic	771	4

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

55.	MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana	07	Novi Beograd 011	769	3
56.	BAKLAJA, Sofija	05	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	760	2
57.	UZELAC, Kristina	03	Pksm	737	2
58.	OSTOJIC, Katarina	05	Tri Delfina	732	2
59.	JOVANOVSki, Luna	10	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	728	4
60.	PERIC, Natasa	10	PK Obilic	724	4
61.	KNEZEVIC, Matea	09	PK "BPK" Bgd	711	4
62.	VUKOVIC, Valentina	03	Pksm	697	2
63.	MIRKOVIC, Danica	09	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	674	3
64.	MARKOVIC, Magdalena	06	Tek	673	2
65.	DJOKIC, Lara	11	PK Obilic	671	4
66.	JANKOVIC, Lea	09	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	669	3
67.	NOVOVIC, Ana	10	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	653	4
68.	ILIC, Nora	06	Barakuda	646	2
69.	KRISKO, Valentina	08	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	642	2
70.	MITROVIC, Nadja	09	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	634	4
71.	RADOVANOVIC, Mila	08	Tek	626	2
72.	TOMASEVIC, Mina	03	Tri Delfina	623	2
73.	PAJIC, Jovana	08	Crvena Zvezda	607	3
74.	TERZIC, Tara	08	Tek	605	2
75.	MILINKOVIC, Iva	06	Tek	598	2
76.	NIKITOVIC, Anja	04	Pksm	593	2
77.	VITASOVIC, Anja	04	Pksm	575	2
	MARKOV, Milica	08	PK Vracar	575	2
79.	CORSOVIC, Milica	11	11. APRIL Beograd	567	4
80.	GAVRILOVIC, Sara	06	Pksm	553	2
81.	CIRIC, Ivana	11	PK Obilic	549	3
82.	TRICKOVIC, Katarina	05	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	547	2
83.	ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa	12	PK Obilic	532	4
84.	BOJICIC, Srna	10	Usce	517	3
85.	STOJANOVIC, Nadja	09	Tek	510	2
86.	HANN, Helena	08	PK Vracar	508	2
87.	MISKOVIC, Isidora	06	PK Vracar	503	2
88.	BOZIC, Dunja	11	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	482	4
89.	CRNOGLAVAC, Vera	07	Pksm	480	2
90.	CANIC, Marija	09	PK "BPK" Bgd	477	3
91.	ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina	09	Usce	474	3
92.	MILINOVIC, Tamara	08	Pingvin	465	2
93.	MILOVANOVI , Sara	06	Pksm	456	2
94.	MITROVIC, Milica	06	11. APRIL Beograd	438	2
95.	RADOS, Helena	07	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	434	2
	KESAR, Ema	06	11. APRIL Beograd	434	2
97.	DRAMICANIN, Masa	08	Novi Beograd 011	421	3
98.	LONCAR, Jovana	10	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	412	4
99.	PETROVIC, Olga	09	11. APRIL Beograd	402	2
100.	SIMPRAGA, Emilija	10	Novi Beograd 011	396	4
	MILKOVIC, Natasa	07	PK "BPK" Bgd	396	2
102.	VUKOVIC, Milica	08	Pksm	393	2
103.	VUKOVIC, Sonja	08	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	391	2
104.	JOVANOVIĆ, Jana	12	La Kolubara	385	4
105.	DAMJANOVIC, Rima	09	Crvena Zvezda	383	3
106.	RESANOVIC, Una	10	Oli	381	2
107.	GLIGORIC, Katarina	09	Pksm	372	2
108.	KOSANOVIC, Lana	08	11. APRIL Beograd	362	2
109.	RADOVIC, Ana	09	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	359	4
110.	SAVCIC, Dragana	01	Barakuda	357	1
111.	POPOVIC, Elena	10	La Kolubara	346	3
	SIMIC, Mina	09	Crvena Zvezda	346	2

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

113.	MITROVIC, Teodora	08	11. APRIL Beograd	340	2
114.	SOBIC, Sasa	10	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	339	3
115.	NIKOLIC, Nevena	07	Tri Delfina	320	2
	GINIC, Vanja	07	Usce	320	2
117.	JOVANIC, Natasa	10	La Kolubara	315	4
	BELIC, Marija	08	11. APRIL Beograd	315	2
119.	JANKOVIC, Sara	07	Tek	314	2
120.	KANTAR, Sofija	06	Crvena Zvezda	312	2
121.	STEVANOVIC, Lana	07	Barakuda	309	2
122.	KOJIC, Andjela	08	Tri Delfina	298	2
123.	POPOVIC, Mila	09	11. APRIL Beograd	288	2
124.	BELJIN, Dunja	09	11. APRIL Beograd	284	2
	MILINOVIC, Ksenija	11	Pingvin	284	2
126.	MURGANIC, Emilija	08	Crvena Zvezda	282	2
127.	PETROVIC, Dunja	11	Tek	278	2
128.	ZEZELJ, Sasa	08	Crvena Zvezda	275	2
129.	KRUNIC, Nadja	03	11. APRIL Beograd	274	1
130.	BUBALO, Maša	10	PK "BPK" Bgd	269	2
131.	OSTOJIC, Sofija	06	Barakuda	263	1
132.	LASKOVIC, Katarina	05	Tri Delfina	258	1
	ŽIVANOVI , Milica	07	Panta Rei	258	1
134.	BAKIC, Nadja	09	Usce	255	2
135.	MITROVIC, Drina	11	Crvena Zvezda	232	2
136.	MILEKIC, Anja	07	Oli	219	1
137.	MINIC, Dunja	06	Oli	214	1
138.	VELICKOVIC, Nina	07	PK Vracar	201	2
139.	TODI , Dunja	10	Pksm	199	2
140.	PAVLOVIC, Lena	08	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	190	1
141.	DJORDJEVIC, Andjela	07	Barakuda	188	1
142.	GLIGORIC, Jana	12	PK "BPK" Bgd	171	3
143.	DORCIC, Lea	09	Barakuda	168	1
144.	STANKOVIC, Jovana	10	Crvena Zvezda	167	2
145.	NADJ, Tisa	09	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	165	1
146.	BOJIC, Kristina	06	Usce	164	2
	MURATI, Mina	08	PK Vracar	164	1
148.	MICIC, Elena	07	Crvena Zvezda	161	1
149.	PAJIC, Dunja	12	Crvena Zvezda	154	2
150.	JOVANOVIC, Katarina	07	Panta Rei	153	1
151.	PESIC, Mara	07	11. APRIL Beograd	150	1
	RADOVANOVIC, Ana	09	11. APRIL Beograd	150	1
153.	MAJKIC, Ivona	10	Usce	149	2
154.	DUGANDZIC, Emilija	11	Usce	143	2
	LJUBOJEVIC, Petra	10	PK Vracar	143	2
156.	VUKIC, Milena	10	Usce	141	2
157.	DRAGIC, Lena	11	Usce	140	2
158.	STANKOVI , Sara	11	Panta Rei	139	2
159.	PETKOVIC, Mia	10	Crvena Zvezda	132	3
160.	MIJATOVIC, Livija	08	PK Vracar	130	1
161.	STOJANOVIC, Marina	10	Usce	126	2
162.	DESTANOVIC, Ivona	09	Panta Rei	124	1
163.	MARDJONOVIC, Lana	11	PK Vracar	115	2
164.	MIJI , Sara	11	Pliva ki Klub Aligator	114	1
	JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra	09	Panta Rei	114	1
166.	MILINKOVIC, Isidora	08	PK "BPK" Bgd	113	1
167.	DRULOVIC, Nikolina	09	Panta Rei	98	1
168.	KATI , Ana	11	Pliva ki Klub Aligator	93	1
169.	VELICKOVIC, Lena	09	Swim Way	89	1
170.	MILINKOVIC, Jana	09	Tek	85	1

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

SAVKOVIC, Teodora	09	Tek	85	1
172. ANDRIJASEVIC, Lena	10	Crvena Zvezda	75	2
173. ZELI , Elena	10	Panta Rei	74	1
174. CADJENOVIC, Andjela	09	Barakuda	72	1
175. TATIC, Gala	08	Swim Way	67	1
176. ARSENIJEVIC, Katarina	10	Barakuda	66	1
177. DIMITRIJEVIC, Katarina	10	Torpedo	65	2
178. MILINKOVIC, Ivana	09	Tek	64	1
179. GISIC, Iva	07	Crvena Zvezda	61	2
180. MILINKOVIC, Ana	09	Tek	56	1
181. VESKOVIC, Katarina	09	Tek	45	1
GAJI , Natalija	10	Panta Rei	45	1
183. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica	12	Crvena Zvezda	32	1
184. KLIPIC, Mila	09	Crvena Zvezda	23	1
185. ZIVKOVIC, Milica	12	Crvena Zvezda	20	1
186. BOJANI , Lara	12	Panta Rei	18	1